Swim Team of Placentia’s
SHORT Course (Meters) Records as of August 15th, 2025

5-6

50 free Maxine Hernandez 46.47 2025
100 free

200 free

50 back Maxine Hernandez 1:03.58 2025
100 back

50 breast Macey Demonteverde 1:15.28 2024
100 breast

50 fly Macey Demonteverde 1:09.56 2024
100 fly

100 IM

200 IM

7-8

50 free Teddy Post 43.39 2025 Jordyn Ma 44.83 2025
100 free Teddy Post 1:41.05 2025 Jordyn Ma 1.44.55 2025
200 free

50 back Teddy Post 52.31 2025 Cordelia Berg 53.45 2025
100 back Teddy Post 1:53.44 2025 Cordelia Berg 1:54.24 2024
50 breast Phillip Adams 1:02.08 2025 Jordyn Ma 54.15 2025
100 breast Jordyn Ma 1:53.07 2025
50 fly Evret Colligan 1:00.53 2024

100 fly Phillip Adams 2:09.21 2025

100 IM Evret Colligan 2:23.99 2024 Jordyn Ma 1:46.54 2025
200 IM

9&10

50 free Riccardo Sardena 35.61 2025 Penny Hernandez 36.11 2024
100 free Riccardo Sardena 1:18.98 2025 Penny Hernandez 1:18.62 2024
200 free Thomas Hurley 2.48.05 2025 Penny Hernandez 2.55.66 2024
50 Back Riccardo Sardena 41.44 2025 Penny Hernandez 43.35 2024
100 Back Ryan Colligan 1:26.52 2024 Ellie O'Brien 1:42.41 2025
50 breast Riccardo Sardena 46.32 2025 Ella Thoi 47.86 2024
100 breast Riccardo Sardena 1:38.78 2025 Elianna Post 1.44.05 2025
50 fly Ryan Colligan 40.34 2024 Penny Hernandez 4043 2024
100 fly Ryan Colligan 1:31.15 2024 Tori Demonteverde 1:36.79 2024
100 IM Riccardo Sardena 1:27.70 2025 Ella Thoi 1:30.85 2024
200 IM Riccardo Sardena 3:09.85 2025 Ella Thoi 3:14.38 2024



50 free
100 free
200 free
400 free
50 back
100 back
200 back
50 breast
100 breast
200 breast
50 fly

100 fly
200 fly
100 IM
200 IM

13& 14
50 free
100 free
200 free
400 free
50 back
100 back
200 back
50 breast
100 breast
200 breast
50 fly

100 fly
200 fly
100 IM
200 IM

15 & 16
50 free
100 free
200 free
400 free
50 back
100 back
200 back
50 breast
100 breast
200 breast
50 fly

100 fly
200 fly
100 IM
200 IM
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50 free

Andrew Macavei
Andrew Macavei
Austin Bartelli

Austin Bartelli

Andrew Macavei
Andrew Macavei
Andrew Macavei
Andrew Macavei
Andrew Macavei

Austin Bartelli
Austin Bartelli

Austin Bartelli
Austin Bartelli

Henry Nguyen
Gavin Lo
Tyler Bartelli
Kaleb Lopez
Kailer Kim
Kailer Kim
Tyler Bartelli
Tyler Bartelli
Gavin Lo
Kaleb Lopez
Kailer Kim
Kailer Kim

Kailer Kim
Tyler Bartelli

Tyler Bartelli
Tyler Bartelli
Tyler Bartelli

Justin Nienhuis
Kaleb Lopez
Connell Murphy
Tyler Bartelli
Connell Murphy
Connell Murphy

Kaleb Lopez

Justin Nienhuis
Connell Murphy

Dylan Gross

31.98
1.11.84
2.34.15
5:59.85
38.01
1.18.78
2.51.15
41.59
1.31.92

36.35
1:25.99

1:27.78
3:14.17

27.93
1:01.06
2.15.36
4:57.15
32.39
1:10.44
2.49.76
37.14
1.23.30
2:55.43
30.80
1:10.03

1:13.52
2:38.01

25.98
58.50
2:06.89

33.35
1:10.86
2:34.13
35.76
1:16.26
2:46.42

1:09.57

1:13.52
2:26.83

27.64

2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025

2025
2025

2025
2025

2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2025

2025
2024

2025
2025
2025

2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2025

2025

2024
2024

2025

Gianna Nunnari
Gianna Nunnari
Lola Baker

Madeleine Huang
Vivienne Garcia
Kenzie Berg

Lola Baker

Lola Baker

Kira Lo

Gianna Nunnari
Gianna Nunnari

Gianna Nunnari
Gianna Nunnari

Gianna Nunnari
Maddie Hurley
Lola Baker
Abby Hernandez
Maddie Hurley
Maddie Hurley
Maddie Hurley
Abby Hernandez
Abby Hernandez
Abby Hernandez
Maddie Hurley
Addi Ames

Jennifer Saucedo
Abby Hernandez

Maddie Hurley
Maddie Hurley
Maddie Hurley
Annie Nguyen
Maddie Hurley
Maddie Hurley
Maddie Hurley
Scarlett Lara

Scarlett Lara

Scarlett Lara

Maddie Hurley
Alyssa Bartelli

Scarlett Lara
Scarlett Lara

Keira Pak

31.00
1.08.04
2:27.86

40.55
1:20.46
3:23.38
4246
1:31.32
3:119.37
33.66
1.15.12

1:19.88
2:47.67

30.44
1:02.77
2:26.47
5:27.61
32.07
1:12.84
2:30.77
40.20
1.26.81
3:05.83
31.30
1:32.48

1:20.43
2:51.50

28.85
1:01.82
2:17.09
6:22.02
32.69
1:09.86
2:31.89
4159
1:31.58
3:11.41
31.51
1:16.57

1:20.96
2:54.07

31.76

2024
2024
2024

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024

2024
2024

2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024

2024
2025

2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025

2025



100 free
200 free
400 free
50 back
100 back
200 back
50 breast
100 breast
200 breast
50 fly

100 fly
200 fly
100 IM
200 IM

Justin Nienhuis
Tyler Shultz

Dylan Gross
Dylan Gross
Dylan Gross
Dylan Gross
Dylan Gross
Tyler Shultz
Jaden Satterfield
Justin Nienhuis

Rosales, Chris

1:00.97
2:27.36

20.78
1:04.02
2:20.61
35.76
1:16.99
2:54.16
32.61
1:06.25

2:14.57

2025
2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2006

Keira Pak
Erin Sieper
Erin Sieper
Keira Pak
Keira Pak

Keira Pak
Erin Sieper

44.06
1:08.42
2:30.32
33.93
1:16.75

1:17.78
2:22.86

2025
2001
2001
2025
2025

2025
2001



